. ..



(D_		
(ке	questor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	<u>, #)</u>
(0)	polate/21p/1 hone	· <i>m</i> }
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ıe)
(Dc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Cartificates	of Status
Certified Copies		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



06/24/19--01015--017 **160.00





COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

. .

.

· · ·

.

.

IM FRISCO LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

. .

	Blanchard					
		Name of Person	· · · · · · ·			
KVB Pa	rtners Inc					
		Firm/Company		_		
60 Broad	á St. Suite 3502					
<u> </u>		Address				
New Yo	rk, NY 10004					
	(lity/State and Zip Code				
mdjite@k	vbpartners.com					
	E-mail address: (to b	e used for future annua	report notification)	Seco	20	
her information con	icerning this matter, please ca	1).		È.	BUE	9
her information con Mouhamadou Dji		11. 646 	356-0480	LAHASSE	2019 JUN 24	
Mouhamadou Dji		646	_)	AHASSEE T		
Mouhamadou Dji	ite Name of Contact Person RESS:	646 	_) Daytime Telephone Number STREET ADDRESS:	AHASSEE FLOK		
Mouhamadou Dji Mailling appi Division of Corpe	ite Name of Contact Person <u>RESS:</u> rations	646 	_) Daytime Telephone Number <u>STREET ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations	AHASSEE FLOKE	JUN 24 ANTI: 45	
Mouhamadou Dji MAILING ADDI Division of Corpo Registration Sectio	ite Name of Contact Person <u>RESS:</u> rations	646) Daytime Telephone Number STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section	AHASSEE FLOKIDA		
Mouhamadou Dji Mailling appi Division of Corpe	ite Name of Contact Person <u>RESS:</u> rations on	646 	_) Daytime Telephone Number <u>STREET ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations	AHASSEE FLOKIDA		
Mouhamadou Dji MAILING ADDI Division of Corpo Registration Sectio P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32 Enclosed is a chec	ite Name of Contact Person <u>RESS:</u> rations on	at (Area Code) Daytime Telephone Number STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	CHE DARY OF STAME		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0502, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

L IM FRISCO LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

CALIFORNIA			7-2188673				
(Junsdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3		(FEI number of	applicable)		
0 6 /07/2019							
	(Date first transacted business ut Flurida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determi	registration) ne penalty liabi	ևոչ)	_	-		
455 JACKSON ST		б.	BROAD ST	, SUITE 3502			
(Street Address of F	Principal Office)	0.		(Mailing Address)			-
SAN FRANCISCO, C.	A 94111	NI	W YORK, N	NY 10004		 	2019
			<u> </u>				NUL BI
							18 24
Name and street addres	<u>s</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> ace	eptable)				+ AN
	J						
Name:	IM MIAMI LLC					O	с. Т
	175 N.E. 40TH STREET					<u>,</u>	
Office Address:							
	MIAMI		. Florida	33137			

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

· · ·

.

;

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	
Manager	Name: SOPHIE DURUFLE	📕 Manager	Name: MARION MARIE	
Member	Address:60 BROAD ST, SUITE 3502	🛄 Member	Address:	
Authorized	NEW YORK , NY 10094	Authorized	NEW YORK, NY 10004	
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other	Other	
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:	
	Address:60 BROAD ST, SUITE 3502		Address:60 BROAD ST. SUITE 3502	
	NEW YORK, NY 10004	Authorized	NEW YORK, NY 10004	
Person		Person		
Other	Other	C.O.O Cother		
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person	37 T	
Other	Other	Other	Other	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when tiling your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as **broyided** for in s.817.155, F.S.

, ne rocparanene er erate	
Sophie Durutie	Signature of alternatived person
	Coped or priore for macint sugree



State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME: IM FRISCO LLC

FILE NUMBER:	201422310035
FORMATION DATE:	08/08/2014
TYPE:	DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
JURISDICTION:	CALIFORNIA
STATUS:	ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of June 7, 2019.

ALEX PADILLA Secretary of State